TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
STREET MARKETING		09/16/2006	SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP:	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MONDE DENMARK NISSIN BISCUIT CORPORATION
Street Address:	23/F. 6750 Office Tower, Ayala Avenue
City:	Makati City
State/Country:	PHILIPPINES
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PHILIPPINES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78566095	LUCKY ME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)854-2123

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 960-6711 Email: cecilialyu@aol.com Correspondent Name: STREET MARKETING Address Line 1: 14154 Nubia Street

Address Line 4: Baldwin Park, CALIFORNIA 91706

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

900076338

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joselito Concepcion

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003538 FRAME: 0048

Signature:	/Joselito Concepcion/	
Date:	05/08/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=FOODFORALL 003#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003538 FRAME: 0049

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Applica	ition :)			
STREET MARKI	ETING)			
Serial No.: 7	8566095)	Trademark	Law	Office:
Filed : 0	2/11/05)	111	-	
_	HCKY ME	1	•		

COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS

U.S. Patent & Trademark Office Box ASSIGNMENTS Arlington, VA. 22202

ASSIGNMENT

Sir:

RECORDED: 05/08/2007

WHEREAS, STREET MARKETING , an corporation , whose principal address is located at 14154 Nubia Street, Baldwin Park, CA. 91706, has adopted, used, and is using, and is the owner of the following trademark for which an application in the United States Patent & Trademark Office is now pending:

Trademark Serial No. Filed

LUCKY ME 78566095 02/11/05

WHEREAS, MONDE DENMARK NISSIN BISCUIT CORPORATION, a Phillipines corporation having its principal office located at 23/F. 6750 Office Tower, Ayala Avenue, Makati City, Phillipines, is now desirous of acquiring said trademark and the application therefor,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, STREET MARKETING hereby assigns to MONDE DENMARK NISSIN BISCUIT CORPORATION, an undivided one hundred percent (100%) of all right, title, and interest in the United States in and to said trademark and said application therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and said application to register said trademark.

Executed on this 16th day of September 2006.

JOSEL TO CONCEPCION

Title: President

TRADEMARK REEL: 003538 FRAME: 0050